                    2004 STRENGTHENING QUALITY IN SCHOOLS SUPPORT TEAM MEMBERS


	SQS Staff/Support Team

	Laurel Moore

SQS Director
Sandia National Laboratories

P. O. Box 5800, MS 1358
Albuquerque, NM  87185-1358
(W)  845-9955    (H)  821-8484

(F)   284-9779    e-mail:  limoore@sandia.gov

	Vicki Northington

SQS Budget Coordinate

Sandia National Laboratories

P. O. Box 5800, MS 1358
Albuquerque, NM  87185-1358
(W)  284-4781

(F) 284-9779    e-mail:  venorth@sandia.gov


	Cherie Gonzales Curtin
SQS Assistant Program Manager/ Performance Systems Analyst
Sandia National Laboratories

P. O. Box 5800, MS 1358
Albuquerque, NM  87185-1358
(W) 845-7881
(F) 284-9779    email:  ccurtin@sandia.gov 
	Celia Smith

SQS Administrative Assistant

Sandia National Laboratories

P. O. Box 5800, MS 1358
Albuquerque, NM  87185-1358
(W)  844-9734


(F) 284-9779     e-mail:  celsmit@sandia.gov

	 
	

	SQS Support Team Members

	Gary Jay Andrews

GJ Consulting

1536 Stagecoach Lane SE

Albuquerque, NM 87123

(H)  298-0402

e-mail:  garyjay1@comcast.net 
	Nancy Ayers

Mesilla Park ES

505 South Main, Ste 249

LasCruces, NM 88001

email:  nayers@lcps.k12.nm.us
Phone:  505-527-9615     Fax:  505-527-9728

	
	

	Kevin Baker

Grants High School

P.O. Box 8

Grants, New Mexico  87020

e-mail:  kbake@cia-g.com
	Glenda Brown

4851 S. 30th Str.

Show Low, AZ  85901

email:  gbrown@cableone.net
Phone:  928-537-8429    Cell:    623-680-2856

	Satyra Brown

Healthy Solutions

10223 Alexandria Rd. NE

Albuquerque, NM  87122

(W)  856-0841

(F)  (call ahead of time)

e-mail:  iflyfish@flash.net
	David Chavez
Westinghouse Electric Corp.

P. O. Box 2078, GSA 102

Carlsbad, NM  88221-2078

(W)  505-234-8330

(F)   505-885-1761

e-mail:  David.Chavez@wipp.ws

	
	

	Catherine Cross Maple

Public Education Department

Assistant Secretary of the Division
  of Vocational Rehabilitation

(W) 281-5636       (Pager) 238-
(F)               e-mail: ccmphd@comcast.net 
	Marilyn Evans

2706 Ridgeway Ct.

Las Cruces, NM  88011

email:  dnmjevans@zianet.com

            mevans@lcps.k12.nm.us

phone:  505-522-5007



	
	

	Jim Fawver

10255 Corona NE

Albuquerque, NM  87122

(W)  792-0528

(F)   792-2631

(C)   681-7521
e-mail:  jimfawver@comcast.net 
	Vicki Kay

Montgomery Complex
3315 Louisiana NE 

Albuquerque, NM  87110
(W)  880-8249x235               Secretary: Mary Lou  880-8249
(F)   880-8287                      Directory:  259-0261
e-mail:  kay@aps.edu         Cell phone:  980-1541


	Cathy Lucas
Instructional Cluster Assistant

Montgomery Complex

3315 Louisiana NE


Albuquerque, NM  87110    e-mail:  lucas_c@aps.edu
(W) 884-9582 x80047         Cellular:  235-5327

	Barbara Bianchi
Public Education Department
300 Don Gaspar

Santa Fe, NM  87501

(W) 505-827-6565

(F)  505-827-6696 or 505-827-4263
e-mail:  bbianchi@ped.state.nm.us

	
	


	SQS Support Team Members (continued)
	

	Marlane Parra

Mesilla Park ES

3101 Bowman St.

Las Cruces, NM  88005

email:  marlane@zianet.com

phone:  505-525-0970    fax:  505-527-9728


	Carlos Romero

High Desert Education

3900 Juan Tabo NE

Albuquerque, New Mexico  87111

(W) 275-6403   (F) 298-3939

e-mail:  romero@highdeserteducation.org



	Franklin Schargel

10209 Jarash Pl. NE

Albuquerque, NM 87122

(W) 823-2339

(F)  823-6642

e-mail:  franklin@schargel.com 
	Donald Silva

Ann Silva’s Bernina Sewing Center

8333 Cherry Hills Dr. NE

Albuquerque, NM 87111

(W) 821-8568

(F) 821-8178     e-mail:  dgsilva@att.net


	Jennifer Yahn
Public Education Department
300 Don Gaspar

Santa Fe, NM  87501

(X) 505-827-6565

(F)  505-827-6696 or 505-827-4263
e-mail:  jyahn@ped.state.nm.us
Yvonne Zenga
Stronghurst Complex
120 Woodland NE, Room 109

Albuquerque, NM  87107

(W) 342-7256

(F)  342-7257

e-mail:  zenga@aps.edu

	Nadine Torres

UNM Administrative Intern

Email:  nttorres@msn.com
831-4266

239-6777
Jeff Weinrach
Johnsen Corporate Services
Contact Address but not his Work Address:

   37 Mulberry Loop
   Cedar Crest, NM  87008

(W) 505-286-1134

(F)  505-286-5560

e-mail:  jbwein@nmia.com


	SQS Consultants

	Brenda Clark

8611 Piper Lane
Largo, FL  33777
(W) 727-392-7355
(Cell) 727-515-2362
e-mail:  fsuclark@mindspring.com
	Julie Horine Edmister

301 Wishing Tree Lane

Oxford, MS  38655

(W)  662-915-5016

(F)   662-915-7230

e-mail:  horine@olemiss.edu

	Lee Jenkins, Ph.D.

11545 N. 129th Way

Scottsdale, AZ  85259

(W)  480-634-4059

(Cell)  925-623-7100

(F) 480-659-4096

e-mail:  Lee@FromLtoJ.com
Susan Leddick

552 Triple Tree Rd.

Bozeman, MT  59715

(W)  406-994-0303

(F)   406-994-0304

e-mail:  susanleddk@pkrnet.com

	Jim Shipley 

8058 Bay Haven Dr.

Seminole, FL  33776-3319

(W)  727-595-9400

(F)   727-595-7400

e-mail:  jimshipley@mindspring.com
Marilyn Wescott

2643 Alessandro Blvd.

Harrisburg, PA  17110

(W) 717-526-4970

(F)  717- 526-4971
(C) 727-403-5744
e-mail:  learningsystems@mindspring.com









Lee’s Work Address:


From LtoJ Consulting Group, Inc.


11445 E. Via Linda, Suite 2 #481


Scottsdale, AZ  85259














5/10/04

